
nationalexpress
111
Birmingham to Swansea
Current timetable, valid from Friday 25th of April 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday, Friday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   10:00    15:00    16:30    17:30  
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre   12:00    17:20    18:50    19:35  
Cardiff UniversityPark Place,
near Centre for Student Life   12:25  –   19:15  –

CardiffSophia Gardens A 12:35  
D 12:45  

A 18:00  
D 18:05  

A 19:25  
D 19:30  

A 20:10  
D 20:15  

Bridgend (Sarn)Odeon (for McArthurGlen)   13:20    18:40    20:00    20:45  
Port TalbotBus Station, near Aberafan Centre –   19:00  –   21:05  
Swansea University (Bay Campus)Fabian Way,
Westbound   13:45    19:10    20:25    21:15  
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)   13:55    19:20    20:35    21:25  

Tuesday–Thursday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   10:00    15:00    17:30  
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre   12:00    17:20    19:35  
Cardiff UniversityPark Place,
near Centre for Student Life   12:25  – –

CardiffSophia Gardens A 12:40  
D 12:45  

A 18:00  
D 18:05  

A 20:10  
D 20:15  

Bridgend (Sarn)Odeon (for McArthurGlen)   13:20    18:40    20:45  
Port TalbotBus Station, near Aberafan Centre –   19:00    21:05  

Swansea University (Bay Campus)Fabian Way,
Westbound   13:45    19:10    21:15  
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)   13:55    19:20    21:25  

Saturday–Sunday
Stops Times
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–The coach does not stop here on this service.

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   10:00    15:00    16:30    17:30  
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre   12:00    17:05    18:35    19:35  
Cardiff UniversityPark Place,
near Centre for Student Life   12:25  –   19:00  –

CardiffSophia Gardens A 12:35  
D 12:45  

A 17:35  
D 17:40  

A 19:10  
D 19:15  

A 20:10  
D 20:15  

Bridgend (Sarn)Odeon (for McArthurGlen)   13:20    18:10    19:45    20:45  
Port TalbotBus Station, near Aberafan Centre –   18:30  –   21:05  
Swansea University (Bay Campus)Fabian Way,
Westbound   13:45    18:40    20:10    21:15  
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)   13:55    18:50    20:20    21:25  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.
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